& 8
Fig. 8

RIEFE

Transmission gear box

Fe R= P S & & aoEAER YIRS
Item No. Part No. Description Q’ty | Remarks or Series No. Code No. .
%4k Transmission g
1 | HDCS20-0101 T o e 1 1100985101 {§
YQX25-0101 ?ﬁ"ﬁaﬁng 2 : 1100985102
Rl e
YQX30-0101 w}iﬁ% 4 1100985103
HDCS20-0001 z‘gﬁ‘i{ S 1 1100985104
| B3R
GB1235-76 8 %fgigiﬂé 51‘0"3'1 1 1100985105
GB5786-86 L e 4 1100985106
GB93-87 %Eh;?w 6 1100985107
HDCS20-0002 éﬁﬁ%ﬁﬁ 5 1 1100985108
Bt |
A& 6206
GB276-94 6206 2 1100985109
GB276-94 g‘eﬁig‘é%m 1 1100985110
Sl BREe
HDCS20-0004 U5 CPD10-30JD1 1100987901
! L
HDCS20A-0002 Gear, Counter CPD10-30J 1100985111
e, ]
¥
GB276-94 f@’fﬁigg%os 3 1100985112
. =
HDCS20-0003 ﬁaﬁ 1 1100985113 &

-16-



BHg
e No.

185101

185102

- ]

185103

185104
185105
185106
85107
85108
‘85109

85110

87901
85111

—

85112

85113

e

I —

B B

K 8
Fig. 8

AR

Transmission gear box

F5 K= b4 = FHSGEHER Yk
Item No. Part No. Description Q’ty | Remarks or Series No. Code No.

O RYZ%f ] 25%2.4

14 | GB1235-76 O ring25x2.4 2 1100985114

15 | HDCS20-0007 FZALH Board 1 1100985115

: B2H M10x1.25%15

16 1 GB5786-86 Bolt M10x1.25x15 2 1100985116

CPD10-30JD1
- HDCS20-0005 AN ; CPD10-351C] 1100987902
HDCS20A-0001 Pinion CPD10-30J 1100985117

Hli7& 6208

18 | GB276-94 Bearing6208 7 1100985118

19 | HDCS20-0006 #% Cover 1 1100985119
B2 M12x1.25%55

20 | GB5785-86 Bolt M17x1 25x55 2 1100985120
B2 M12x1.25%100

21 GB5785-86 Bolt M12x1.25x100 6 1100985121

22 | GB93-87 HBE 12 Washer 12 8 1100985122
44 B10x28

23 | GB119-86 Pin B10-28 2 1100985123

24 HDCS20-1001 K58 Gearwheel 1 1100985124

25 | YQX25-2002 #2#2 Bolt 12 1100985125
B2RE M10x1.25 (12 2%)

26 | GB6176-86 Nut M10x1.25 12 1100985126
(Grade 12)
FHEHERZ T

27 | YQX25-2101 Case, cross R 3L 1 1100985127
e R TR

28 | YQX25-2102 Cascone i 1 1 1100985128

39




K 8  wuEME F5 RS 7K ¥E | HEduERER Yk

Fig.8 Transmission gear box Item No. Part No. Description Q’ty | Remarks or Series No. Code No.
29 | YQX25-2008 aﬁﬁ% O 1 1100985129 1
30 | YQX25-2009 é:e?;ﬁsﬁi 1100985130
31 | YQX25-2007 o 1100985131
32 | YQX25-2006 éi%ffﬁm 1100985132
33 | YQX25-2004 %ﬁ%mﬁ 1100985133
34 | GB276-94 ﬁigé e 1100985134
35 | GB119-86 B Boxs 1100985135
36 | YQX25-2005 S -~ 1100985136
37 | 19300-100002-000 | ARt 70036384
38 | GB120-85 sl e 20003680
39 | YQX25-0004 B} Lock washer 1100985137
40 | YQX25-2001 %ﬁ%ﬁmkﬂ 1100985138

-18-



